108EP21

18:46:56 (RDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
10S8EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 045EP21

RACE : 13
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/14/1/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
1st 15
2nd 14
3rd 3
ath 6
Exacta
CFFICIAL
15/14
Trifecta
OFFPICIAL
15/14/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

15/14/1/6

Win

21.60

$2.00 PAYS
179.60

$2.00 BAYS
2515.40

$1.00 PAYS
14428.590

(Us

$1.

e,

g0,

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

Dollars)
Place

11.40
13.60

00 PAYS

83.80

50 PAYS
628.85

10 PAYS
1442 .85

Show

6.80
6.80
5.40

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PARK

ULFSTREAM




108EP21

18:46:56 {EDT)

COMMUNITY:

PRCGRAM

RACE : 14

SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING

DATE: 108EP21

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulistream TARP 04SEPF21

LA
ORDER COF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
10

7

14

6

OFFICIAL
10/7

OFFICIAL
10/7/14

CFFICIAL
10/7/14/6

Iraily Double

OFFICIAL
15/10

10/7/14/6

Win

32.60

$2.00 PAYS
387.00

$2.00 PAYS
3281.40

$1.00 PAYS
45289.10

$2.00 PAYS
396.60

AmMT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

16.60
15.40

00 PAYS

193.50

50 PAYS
820.35

10 PAYS
4528,91

00 PAYS
198.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

9.40
9.20
9.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 2



108EPZ21
18:46:56 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 04SEP21
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH 6/13/11/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3

FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 6 58.20
2nd 12
3rd 11
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS
6/13 540.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/13/ALL 1268.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/13/11/ALL 2184.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
10/3 27.80
10/6 1483.20

AmMT/MA2 21.7.0
REPORTING DATE: 10SEP21

(US Dollaxrs)
Place

21.80
5.80

$1.00 PAYS
270.10

$0.50 PAYS
317.15

$0.10 PAYS
218.48

$1.00 PAYS
13.90
741.60

PRCOOCZ
PAGEH 3

Show

14.00
4.900
5.20

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



